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Decreased slightly from 426,189 acres in 1992 to 425,717 acres in 1997.

Decreased 11 percent from 280 acres in 1992 to 249 acres in 1997.

Increased 2 percent from 571 farms in 1992 to 581 farms in 1997.

Increased 30 percent to $40,430,000 in 1997.
   Crop sales accounted for 61 percent of the market value.
   Livestock sales accounted for 39 percent of the market value.

Increased 15 percent from $20,482 in 1992 to $23,602 in 1997.

1982 1987 1992 1997
0

500

1000

1500

2000

F
ar

m
s

All Farms Full time Farms

Census Count of Farms

1982 1987 1992 1997
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

T
ho

us
an

ds
A

cr
es

Land in Farms Cropland Harvested

Land

Land in farms

Average size of farms

Market value of agricultural products sold

Market value of agricultural products sold, average per farm

Full time farms


